CSEE Owls 2016 Flag Football Schedule

Day Date | Time | Home | Away Location
Saturday October 8" 11:30am Promise 2 CSEE Eugene McCabe
120" & Park Ave.
Monday October,10™ 9:30am CSEE Carl Icahn 1 Eugene McCabe
120" & Park Ave.
Wednesday October 12" | 12:30pm CSEE Harriet Eugene McCabe
Tubman 120" & Park Ave.
Saturday October 15" 1:30pm CSEE Bronx Prep Eugene McCabe
120" & Park Ave.
Saturday October 22" 3:30pm CSEE Metropolitan Eugene McCabe
Lighthouse 120“‘ & Park Ave.
Saturday October 29" | 11:30am Equality CSEE Eugene McCabe
120" & Park Ave.
Saturday November 5™ TBD TBD TBD TBD
Friday November 11 TBD PLAYOFFS
Saturday November 12 TBD PLAYOFFS
Saturday November 19% TBD SEMI-FINALS
Saturday December 3™ TBD CHAMPIONSHIP GAME

LET'S GO OWLSI!!HIIIIIIII




